American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
TM
Performance @ 25°C (77°F)
Total Error Band* <± 1% of Line Pressure
Maximum Line Pressure 5,000 PSI (350 Bar)
Proof Pressure 2X Line pressure**
Burst Pressure 5X Line pressure
Pressure Cycles > 100 Million

© 2014 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST54ED/EN 09/26/14.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Approval
ED= Explosion proof
EN= Non-Incendive
00= OEM
Line Pressure
Insert 5-digit code chart
Series Type
54 ED 01000 5A Y 000P
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI          H= Inches H2O
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric		  5= 0-10V
2= 0-5V (3-wire)		  6= 1-6V
3= 1-5V			   G= 1-10V
4= 4-20mA
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L          2= Inconel 718          4= Hastelloy C276
Options
00= No Special Options
Electrical Connection Table 00 ED EN
A 2 ft. (24 AWG) *
B 4 ft. (24 AWG) *
C 6 ft (24 AWG) *
D 10 ft (24 AWG) *
E Mini DIN 43650C * *
I DIN 43650-A * *
M Conduit, 4ft. * *
N Conduit, 6ft. * *
R 6-Pin Bendix PT06 *
T Conduit, 18AWG, 24 in *
U Conduit, 18AWG, 48 in *
W Conduit, 18AWG, 2m *
Y M12x1 4-Pin *
4 Turck Mini-Fast * *
Dimensional Data
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male
F= 7/16-20 UNF Male
R= 7/16-20 UNF Female
0 0500
Differential Pressure Range
Insert 4-digit code from chart
Fail Condition
N= Not Specified          H= Fail High          L= Fail Low
H
Line Pressure*
Di
ffe
re
nt
ial
 P
re
ss
ur
e R
an
ge
* (
PS
ID
)
50 100 300 500 1000 2000 5000
CODE 00050 00100 00300 00500 01000 02000 05000
10 0010 a a
20 0020 a a a
50 0050 a a a
75 0075 a a a a
100 0100 a a a a